
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Lommel Sahara 15.9.2023

hamok

Keith DAWSON
MTBO Team GB
Omloop : M65
Afstand : 5920m
Tijd : 0:31:57 (5'24"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Karolis MICKEVICIUS 0:28:33
3. Peter MÜLLER 0:32:30

1. 140 00:01:45 474m 3'42"/km
2. 139 00:01:49 00:03:34 310m 5'52"/km
3. 134 00:00:40 00:04:14 104m 6'25"/km
4. 136 00:01:59 00:06:13 453m 4'23"/km
5. 107 00:02:03 00:08:16 385m 5'19"/km
6. 131 00:00:39 00:08:55 141m 4'37"/km
7. 130 00:02:07 00:11:02 357m 5'56"/km
8. 114 00:03:39 00:14:41 633m 5'46"/km
9. 115 00:01:15 00:15:56 253m 4'56"/km

10. 109 00:02:16 00:18:12 497m 4'34"/km
11. 138 00:02:40 00:20:52 403m 6'37"/km
12. 135 00:02:37 00:23:29 253m 10'21"/km
13. 125 00:00:49 00:24:18 119m 6'52"/km
14. 111 00:00:48 00:25:06 124m 6'27"/km
15. 116 00:01:44 00:26:50 341m 5'05"/km
16. 119 00:01:59 00:28:49 461m 4'18"/km
17. 120 00:02:37 00:31:26 402m 6'31"/km
18. 999 00:00:31 00:31:57 214m 2'25"/km
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